Came Family Farms

SUMMARY

Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain

Charlotte's

Charlotte's Saline

158,700.001b

13.76%

2,623.35bu

Landowner Yield Report = Granular

41.55bu /ac

1,049.34bu

1,574.01bu

Jun 17,2022 Wheat Harvesting Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain

CCR Farm Group

DETAILS
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June 20, 2022
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Cargill - CFF - Wheat
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Cargill - CFF - Wheat

Cargill-Landowner - Wheat

Cargill - CFF - Wheat

Cargill-Landowner - Wheat
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34,140.001b
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65,640.001b
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14.50%

14.50%

13.70%

13.70%

13.40%

13.40%

2,623.35bu

337.99bu

225.32bu

649.18bu

432.79bu

586.84 bu

391.23bu

41.55bu /ac
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